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XIX "Montenegro Mimosa CUP" 2014
X Open Montenegrin Championship 2014
Herceg Novi, 15. - 16.02.2014

Disciplina 30 Zen/Fem, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
16.02.2014 - 12:56 Rezultati
Mimosa CUP HN MNE Otvoreno 26.47 RADAN,Duéka MNE Herceg Novi 1996
Mimosa CUP HN MNE B:2001+ 27.71 VRANIC Jana CRO Herceg Novi 2013
Bodova: FINA 2012
Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR
B: 2001 i mlade/and younger
1. MILUTINOVIC Katarina 01  Montenegro, MNE 2796 574
2. LUCIC Ana 01  Jug, DU 30.65 436
3. CINIC Dea 02  Zagrebacki PS, ZG 31.27 411
4. GARBIN Paula 01  Jug, DU 3148 402
5. MATKOVIC Antea Maris 02  Olimpija, LU 32.16 377
6. ANTUNOVIC Andela 02  Montenegro, MNE 3254 364
7. ALLARAJ Ledia 03  Partizani, Tl 3283 355
8. RADOSEVIC Doris 03  Jug, DU 3292 352
9. CVITKOVIC Petra 01  Orka, MO 33.38 337
10. GRUBISIC Karla 01  Orka, MO 3342 336
11. MAJIC Marija 01  Jug, DU 3347 335
12. VUJOVIC Jovana 02  Montenegro, MNE 3349 334
13. BUHO Mihaela 02  Jug, DU 33.60 331
14. FILIPOVIC Gracia 02  Jug, DU 33.96 320
15. HAPAN Mihaela 02  Jug, DU 34.04 318
16. TERZIC Jelena 01 Jadran, HN 34.38 309
17. NEZIRI Alesia 02 KSTirana, TI 35.15 289
18. KONCAR Maja Helena 03  Olimpija, LU 35.16 289
19. COVIC Kristina 01  Orka, MO 35.18 288
20. VUKOTIC Ognjena 02  Jadran, HN 35,51 280
21. VICO Anas',[asija 03  Montenegro, MNE 35.64 277
22. SELIMOTIC Alanis 02  Orka, MO 3583 273
23. DERVISHI Arsinda 02  Nobis ST, Tl 36.11 266
24. NDOJA Gloria 03 Te Stela SA, Tl 36.12 266
25. MULAVDIC Merisa 01  Stari Grad, SA 36.28 263
26. SUSA Adna 02  Stari Grad, SA 36.29 262
27. DHIMGIINI Lisa 02  Teuta, DU 36.52 258
28. MALES Ivana 04  Jug, DU 3750 238
29. KOMADINA Iva 01  Zrinjski, MO 3783 232
30. STERKAJ Stela 03  Wilson, TI 37.92 230
31. BOSKOVIC Bojana 01  Jadran, HN 38.94 212
32. DAJA Alesia 02 Te Stela SA, T 39.17 209
33. BOSKOVIC Ljubica 03  Jadran, HN 39.40 205
34. VASILI Erin 03 Te Stela SA, TI 39.43 205
35. KAPEDANI Sonja 04 TeutaS., DU 39.53 203
36. LAKIC Helena 05 Leotar, TR 39.82 199
37. GOLASHI Narrgi 03 Te Stela SA, Tl 39.94 197
38. BEJKO Bora 01 KSTirana, TI 40.00 196
39. DUDA Julia 01 KSTirana, TI 40.16 194
40. NENADIC Katarina 04  Jug, DU 40.19 193
41. LJUBAN Antonija 04  Jug, DU 40.46 189
42. DBUHO Nikol 04  Jug, DU 40.67 186
43. KAKARIGJI Lara 03  Jug, DU 41.33 178
44. MATOVIC Katarina 04  Jug, DU 41.34 177
45, SEFERI Lidia 01 KS Tirana, TI 41.55 175
46. BLAZEVIC Tamara 01  Zrinjski, MO 41.67 173
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XIX "Montenegro Mimosa CUP" 2014
X Open Montenegrin Championship 2014
Herceg Novi, 15. - 16.02.2014

Disciplina 30, Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free, B: 2001 i mlade/and younger

Rang Puno ime/Full Name

47. ZEQIRI Eda

48. AKSAMIJA Amna
49. RAMA Aries

50. TOSIC Mihaela
51. MIKULIC Lucija
52. VIDACKOVIC Ena
53. PEHAR Mateja

54. SELIMI Juga

55. DYRMISHI Livia
56. HANZIER Kristina
57. FEHTAHAJ Greisi
58. GJILO Uendi

59. KRALJEVIC Teodora
60. XHEMOLLARI Vivian
61. RADOJICIC Katarina
62. LAMA Klea

63. AHRAMA Maia

64. MUNASIBCIC Sara
65. MERO Dea

66. TAHO Elisa

67. CUSTOVIC Lara
68. BASOVIC Lamija

Otvoreno

1. VASIC Andela

BEE3E0PO/IOBA Jlapbs
MILUTINOVIC Katarina

2

3

4. MANENICA Zana
5. BABIC Dusica

6. MILOSEVIC Vanja
7. VIOLIC Vicencia
8. CUCKOVIC Ana
9. JOVIC Ksenija
10. TERZIC Jovana
11. DAJKOVIC Dajana
12. VUJOVIC Ivona
13. MERIZAJ Nikol
14. PRUTHI Flaka
15. LUCIC Ana

16. CINIC Dea

17. BASHO Diana
18. GARBIN Paula
19. GARGOVIC Ema
20. BULJAN Barbara

21. MATKOVIC Antea Maris

22. ANTUNOVIC Andela
23. XHOXHAJ Esli

24. PEROJEVIC Maria
25. ALLARAJ Ledia

26. QARKAXHIJA Angie

27. CVITKOVIC Daria Vanesa

G.R.

04
01
03
05
01
01
02
05
03
04
03
04
05
06
04
04
04
05
01
03
04
03

97
97
01
97
00
98
00
98
96
99
99
97
98
99
01
02
00
01
99
00
02
02
00
00
03
98
99

Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

ST Kosova, PR
Stari Grad, SA
Te Stela SA, Tl
Grupa plivata
Zrinjski, MO
Zrinjski, MO
Zrinjski, MO
KS Tirana, TI
Te Stela SA, Tl
Jug, DU

Te Stela SA, Tl
Wilson, TI
Leotar, TR

Te Stela SA, Tl
Jadran, HN

Te Stela SA, Tl
Te Stela SA, Tl
Stari Grad, SA
Partizani, TI
Te Stela SA, Tl
Jug, DU

Stari Grad, SA

PS Beograda, BG
Ruza, MO
Montenegro, MNE
Jug, DU

11.April, BG

PS Beograda, BG
Jug, DU

Leotar, TR
Montenegro, MNE
Montenegro, MNE
Montenegro, MNE
Montenegro, MNE
Te Stela SA, TI
ST Kosova, PR
Jug, DU
Zagrebacki PS, ZG
KS Tirana, TI
Jug, DU

Budva PVK, BU
Zrinjski, MO
Olimpija, LJU
Montenegro, MNE
Te Stela SA, TI
Stari Grad, SA
Partizani, Tl
Nobis ST, Tl
Orka, MO

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

4190 170
42.04 169
42.14 167
4222 166
4258 162
4294 158
43.54 152
43.68 150
4425 145
44.37 143
4478 139
4594 129
46.65 123
47.10 120
4722 119
4761 116
47.75 115
48.62 109
50.28 98
56.71 68
59.05 61
1:02.57 51
26.61 667
27.76 587
27.96 574
28.05 569
28.30 554
28.58 538
28.67 533
28.74 529
28.88 521
290.02 514
290.58 485
290.84 473
29.99 465
30.24 454
30.65 436
31.27 411
31.39 406
3148 402
31.96 384
32.07 381
32.16 377
3254 364
32.67 360
32.68 360
3283 355
32.86 354
3291 352
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XIX "Montenegro Mimosa CUP" 2014
X Open Montenegrin Championship 2014
Herceg Novi, 15. - 16.02.2014

Disciplina 30, Zen/Fem, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name

28. RADOSEVIC Doris

29. TOPALLI Arba
ERGIL Byrzy

31. CVITKOVIC Petra

32. GRUBISIC Karla

33. MAJIC Marija

34. VUJOVIC Jovana

35. LJEPAVA Katja

36. BUHO Mihaela

37. RADANOVIC Sandra

38. FILIPOVIC Gracia

39. HAPAN Mihaela

40. ILIC Isidora

41. TERZIC Jelena

42. PAVLOVIC Dejana

43. DELLI Kejsi

44. IMERI Sara

45. LIKO Ana

46. NEZIRI Alesia

47. KONCAR Maja Helena
48. RADMILOVIC Anastasija

CoVIC Kristina
50. KANDIC Jelena
51. VUKOTIC Ognjena
52. XHOXHAJ Aluena
53. VICO Anastasija
54. SELIMOTIC Alanis
55. KOROVESTHI Mishela
56. DERVISHI Arsinda
57. NDOJA Gloria
58. LJESAR Tamara
59. MULAVDIC Merisa
60. SUSA Adna
61. DHIMGJINI Lisa
62. NINKOVIC Marija
63. RONCEVIC Ines
64. MALES lvana
65. KOMADINA Iva
66. STERKAJ Stela
67. GJATA Jola
68. BOSKOVIC Bojana
69. STANOJEVIC Ana
70. DAJA Alesia
71. BOSKOVIC Ljubica
72. VASILI Erin
73. KAPEDANI Sonja
74. LAKIC Helena
75. GOLASHI Narrgi
76. BEJKO Bora
77. SHARRXHI Enxhi
78. DUDA Julia
79. NENADIC Katarina

G.R.

03
00
99
01
01
01
02
98
02
00
02
02
99
01
99
98
00
00
02
03
00
01
98
02
97
03
02
97
02
03
00
01
02
02
00
95
04
01
03
98
01
00
02
03
03
04
05
03
01
99
01
04

Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

Jug, DU

Te Stela SA, Tl
Teuta, DU
Orka, MO
Orka, MO

Jug, DU
Montenegro, MNE
Velez, MO

Jug, DU

Budva PVK, BU
Jug, DU

Jug, DU
Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN

KS Tirana, TI
ST Kosova, PR
Nobis ST, TI
KS Tirana, Tl
Olimpija, LJU
Leotar, TR
Orka, MO
Velez, MO
Jadran, HN

Te Stela SA, TI
Montenegro, MNE
Orka, MO

Te Stela SA, Tl
Nobis ST, TI
Te Stela SA, Tl
Primorac, KO
Stari Grad, SA
Stari Grad, SA
Teuta, DU
Leotar, TR
Stari Grad, SA
Jug, DU
Zrinjski, MO
Wilson, TI

Te Stela SA, TI
Jadran, HN
Primorac, KO
Te Stela SA, Tl
Jadran, HN

Te Stela SA, Tl
Teuta S., DU
Leotar, TR

Te Stela SA, TI
KS Tirana, TI
KS Tirana, Tl
KS Tirana, Tl
Jug, DU

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

3292 352
33.33 339
33.33 339
33.38 337
3342 336
3347 335
3349 334
3352 333
33.60 331
33.62 330
33.96 320
34.04 318
34.19 314
3438 309
3443 307
3479 298
3491 295
3512 290
35.15 289
35.16 289
35.18 288
35.18 288
35.26 286
3551 280
3554 279
35.64 277
35.83 273
36.01 269
36.11 266
36.12 266
36.21 264
36.28 263
36.29 262
36.52 258
36.96 248
37.09 246
3750 238
37.83 232
3792 230
38.70 216
3894 212
39.15 209
39.17 209
3940 205
3943 205
39.53 203
39.82 199
3994 197
40.00 196
40.01 196
40.16 1%
40.19 193
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XIX "Montenegro Mimosa CUP" 2014
X Open Montenegrin Championship 2014
Herceg Novi, 15. - 16.02.2014

Disciplina 30, Zen/Fem, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang
80.

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.

103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
DSQ

Puno ime/Full Name

STERKAJ Jozefina
IBRAHIMI Atena
LJUBAN Antonija
DUHO Nikol
KAKARIGJI Lara
MATOVIC Katarina
SEFERI Lidia
BLAZEVIC Tamara
ZEQIRI Eda
AKSAMIJA Amna
RAMA Aries

TOSIC Mihaela
MIKULIC Lucija
VIDACKOVIC Ena
PEHAR Mateja
SELIMI Juga
DYRMISHI Livia
HANZIER Kristina
FEHTAHAJ Greisi
GJILO Uendi

DALIPI Aulona
AHMETHODZIC Mirnela
KRALJEVIC Teodora
XHEMOLLARI Vivian
RADOJICIC Katarina
LAMA Klea
AHRAMA Maia
MUNASIBCIC Sara
MERO Dea

TAHO Elisa
CUSTOVIC Lara
BASOVIC Lamija
ZDRELLA Melisa

G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name
00  Wilson, Tl

00 PriStina, PR

04  Jug, DU

04  Jug, DU

03  Jug, DU

04  Jug, DU

01 KSTirana, TI
01  Zrinjski, MO
04 ST Kosova, PR
01  Stari Grad, SA
03 Te Stela SA, Tl
05  Grupa plivata
01  Zrinjski, MO
01  Zrinjski, MO
02  Zrinjski, MO
05 KSTirana, TI
03 Te Stela SA, Tl
04  Jug, DU

03 Te Stela SA, Tl
04  Wilson, Tl

00 ST Kosova, PR
99  Stari Grad, SA
05 Leotar, TR

06 Te Stela SA, Tl
04  Jadran, HN

04 Te Stela SA, Tl
04  Te Stela SA, Tl
05  Stari Grad, SA
01 Partizani, TI

03 Te Stela SA, Tl
04  Jug, DU

03  Stari Grad, SA
00 ST Kosova, PR

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

4042 190
4042 190
4046 189
40.67 186
4133 178
4134 177
4155 175
4167 173
41.90 170
42.04 169
4214 167
4222 166
4258 162
42.94 158
4354 152
43.68 150
4425 145
4437 143
4478 139
4594 129
46.64 123
46.65 123
4665 123
4710 120
4722 119
4761 116
4775 115
48.62 109
50.28 98
5671 68
59.05 61

1:02.57 51

Tel.: +381 63 549 357

http://plivanje.info,

E-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com

Tel.: +387 66 513 312

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29433

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

17.02.2014 11:05 - Strana 4


http://plivanje.info
mailto:mmilomir@gmail.com

